THE DATASHEET OF
ATV750BL-15DM/883
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• Advanced, High-speed Programmable Logic Device – Superset of 22V10
– Improved Performance - 7.5 ns tPD, 95 MHz External Operation
– Enhanced Logic Flexibility

ATV750B(L)
0301I–08/01
Ordering Information
tPD
(ns)
tCOS
(ns)
Ext.
fMAXS
(MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
7.5 6.5 95 ATV750B-7JC(1)
ATV750B-7PC(1)
28J
24P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
10 7 74 ATV750B-10JC(1)
ATV750B-10PC(1)
ATV750B-10SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-10JI(1)
ATV750B-10PI(1)
ATV750B-10SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATV750B-10DM/883(2)
ATV750B-10LM/883(2)
24DW3
28LW
Military/883C
(-55°C to 125°C)
Class B, Fully Compliant
15 10 58 ATV750B-15JC(1)
ATV750B-15PC(1)
ATV750B-15SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-15JI(1)
ATV750B-15PI(1)
ATV750B-15SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATV750B-15DM/883(2)
ATV750B-15LM/883(2)
24DW3
28LW
Military/883C
(-55°C to 125°C)
Class B, Fully Compliant
25 15 41 ATV750B-25JC(1)
ATV750B-25PC(1)
ATV750B-25SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-25JI(1)
ATV750B-25PI(1)
ATV750B-25SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial